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Vereinsmeisterschaft Jugend Qualifikation
Bülach, 2. - 3.11.2024

Wettkampf 3 Herren, 400m Freistil allg. Kategorie
02.11.2024 - 14:54 Rangliste
Punkte: AQUA 2024

Rang Jg. Zeit Pkt.

1. NAGYPÁL, Levente 09 Flos 4:11.80 598
50m: 29.24 29.24 150m: 1:32.23 31.63 250m: 2:36.01 31.75 350m: 3:39.85 31.13

100m: 1:00.60 31.36 200m: 2:04.26 32.03 300m: 3:08.72 32.71 400m: 4:11.80 31.95

2. ANNEN, Cédric 09 SV Baar 1 4:16.00 569
50m: 28.93 28.93 150m: 1:32.46 32.19 250m: 2:37.70 32.46 350m: 3:44.04 32.89

100m: 1:00.27 31.34 200m: 2:05.24 32.78 300m: 3:11.15 33.45 400m: 4:16.00 31.96

3. YOTSUMOTO, Yuuki 10 LIMMAT SHARKS 1 4:30.06 485
50m: 30.59 30.59 150m: 1:38.42 34.07 250m: 2:47.65 34.55 350m: 3:56.97 34.28

100m: 1:04.35 33.76 200m: 2:13.10 34.68 300m: 3:22.69 35.04 400m: 4:30.06 33.09

4. HENSEL, Lasse 11 SV St.Gallen-Wittenbach 1 4:33.14 469
50m: 30.35 30.35 150m: 1:39.80 35.14 250m: 2:50.98 35.76 350m: 4:01.14 34.73

100m: 1:04.66 34.31 200m: 2:15.22 35.42 300m: 3:26.41 35.43 400m: 4:33.14 32.00

5. WEIGELE, Jaro 11 Schwimmclub Kreuzlingen 4:33.49 467
50m: 30.95 30.95 150m: 1:39.63 34.79 250m: 2:49.75 34.75 350m: 3:59.58 34.98

100m: 1:04.84 33.89 200m: 2:15.00 35.37 300m: 3:24.60 34.85 400m: 4:33.49 33.91

6. JURCKYSHYN, Elia 11 SC Chur 4:34.36 462
50m: 29.78 29.78 150m: 1:38.96 35.30 250m: 2:49.10 35.04 350m: 4:00.24 35.49

100m: 1:03.66 33.88 200m: 2:14.06 35.10 300m: 3:24.75 35.65 400m: 4:34.36 34.12

7. MERCURI, Jack 11 Schwimmclub Thalwil 1 4:37.90 445
50m: 30.58 30.58 150m: 1:40.34 35.01 250m: 2:52.22 35.73 350m: 4:01.77 34.35

100m: 1:05.33 34.75 200m: 2:16.49 36.15 300m: 3:27.42 35.20 400m: 4:37.90 36.13

8. BISCHOF, Finn 10 Schwimmclub Meilen 4:40.53 433
50m: 29.82 29.82 150m: 1:39.02 35.08 250m: 2:51.86 36.87 350m: 4:04.53 36.17

100m: 1:03.94 34.12 200m: 2:14.99 35.97 300m: 3:28.36 36.50 400m: 4:40.53 36.00

9. SCHEGA, Sebastian 10 SC Uster 1 4:41.44 428
50m: 31.23 31.23 150m: 1:42.91 35.87 250m: 2:56.11 36.41 350m: 4:08.82 36.13

100m: 1:07.04 35.81 200m: 2:19.70 36.79 300m: 3:32.69 36.58 400m: 4:41.44 32.62

10. BRUHIN, Raphael 12 SV Baar 2 4:48.64 397
50m: 33.03 33.03 150m: 1:46.79 36.99 250m: 3:00.49 36.88 350m: 4:13.96 36.69

100m: 1:09.80 36.77 200m: 2:23.61 36.82 300m: 3:37.27 36.78 400m: 4:48.64 34.68

11. TARONE, Tiago 11 LIMMAT SHARKS 2 4:55.48 370
50m: 32.95 32.95 150m: 1:47.82 37.81 250m: 3:03.96 37.97 350m: 4:19.58 37.86

100m: 1:10.01 37.06 200m: 2:25.99 38.17 300m: 3:41.72 37.76 400m: 4:55.48 35.90

12. GIUDITTA, Gabriel 10 SC Uster 2 5:00.93 350
50m: 33.66 33.66 150m: 1:47.81 37.44 250m: 3:04.91 38.73 350m: 4:22.52 38.96

100m: 1:10.37 36.71 200m: 2:26.18 38.37 300m: 3:43.56 38.65 400m: 5:00.93 38.41

13. METZGER, Liun 10 Brem 5:04.21 339
50m: 34.41 34.41 150m: 1:53.09 40.29 250m: 3:11.05 38.89 350m: 4:26.52 37.67

100m: 1:12.80 38.39 200m: 2:32.16 39.07 300m: 3:48.85 37.80 400m: 5:04.21 37.69

14. MACHARASHVILI, David 11 SC Winterthur 5:08.90 324
50m: 31.82 31.82 150m: 1:47.90 38.88 250m: 3:08.97 41.01 350m: 4:29.50 40.63

100m: 1:09.02 37.20 200m: 2:27.96 40.06 300m: 3:48.87 39.90 400m: 5:08.90 39.40

15. NOVY, Sven 13 SC Bülach 5:24.57 279
50m: 37.06 37.06 150m: 2:00.16 41.32 250m: 3:22.60 41.58 350m: 4:45.91 41.56

100m: 1:18.84 41.78 200m: 2:41.02 40.86 300m: 4:04.35 41.75 400m: 5:24.57 38.66


